

---

## Pachet diverse

I.D.: 41919447

---

Data publicarii	08.02.19	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 709,55 RON - 709,55 RON

---

Descriere: 8030412 SUPORT LCD 112 BUC 1 59.99 1008803 TUB TERM. SUBT NG BUC 5 10.63 53.15  
7000721 BURGHIU SDS PLUS BUC 1 61.62 1015404 TUB TERM. SUBT BUC 5 8.07 40.35  
1015403 TUB TERM. SUBT NG BUC 5 5.63 28.15 3028559 ROBINET CU TEMPO BUC 2 125.00  
250.00 3001449 BANDA TEFLON 1/2X BUC 10 0.86 8.60 1039336 SPRAY CONTACTE BUC 2  
16.37 32.74 6000444 CONEXPAND CU CAM BUC 60 2.64 158.40 7015124 STINGATOR P1 CU  
BUC 2 37.90 75.80 7048340 SINA+LANT 26D BUC 1 75.57

---